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Accounf No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 10:21:00
03-01-2023 11:44:00
03-01-2023 11:44:00
03-01-2023 11:44:00
04-01-2023 11:48:00
04-01-2023 11:48:00
04-01-2023 11:49:00
04-01-2023 11:49:00
04-01-2023 11:49:00
04-01-2023 11:50:00
04-01-2023 11:50:00
04-01-2023 11:50:00
04-01-2023 11:51:00
04-01-2023 11:51:00

04-01-2023 11:51:00

413-6-01327-2 )
asraindavnsalwuaaia
(aulszarim)
asratiudawnsalviuasan
(oualszunan}

0.00

Teller Id

931000

931000

931000

931000 -

931000

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999 -
93999
93999
93999
93999
93099
93999
93099
93999

93999

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.

.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISH08682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Cocpe

Cheque No.  Amount Balance

12,840.00 155,868.57
180.00 156,048.57
200.00 156,248.57

240.00 156,488.57

1,440.00 157, 828.57

750.00 158,678.57
940.00 159,618.57
71,188.78 160,807.35
2,000.00 162,807.35
16,276.45 179,083.80

- 114,688.80
64,395.00

- 104,590.80
10,098.00

- 84,304.80
20,196.00
-3,600.00 80,794.80

- 65,794.80
15,000.00

-4,000.00 61,794.80 .

-7,760.00 54,034.80
-90.00 53,944.80
1,030.00 52,914.80
-500.00 52,414.80
-240.00 52,174.80
-4,081.50 48,003.30
-490.00 47,603.30

-775.00 46,828.30

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413

0413




“04-01-2023 11:51:00

04-01-2023 11:52:00

04-01-2023 11:52:00

04-01-2023 11:52:00
04-01-2023 11:53:00
04-01-2023 11:53:00
04-01-2023 11:53:00
04-01-2023 11:54:00
04-01-2023 11:54:00
04-01-2023 11:54:00
04-01-2023 11:55:00
04-01-2023 11:55:00

04-01-2023 13:09:00

16-01-2023 10:18:00

18-01-2023 16:44:00
23-01-2023 09:43:00

23-01-2023 09:43:00

26-01-2023 04:30:00

26-01-2023 14:37:00
26-01-2023 14.37:.00

26-01-2023 15:40:00

31-01-2023 18:18:00

Total Cr. =
289.,015.23

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

KT9369

931000

93909
931001

931001

93989

93999
93999

K19294

90180

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

CBCA

MNongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
93697-
109000621700
25661

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

9294-
109000621743
00761 '
SBK:33
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

Total Dr. =-432,043.80

Auungnoisg

oy !

10507786

-3,962.62 42,865.68
-4,510.45 38,355.23
-2,000.00 36,355.23
-1,440.00 34,915.23
-240.00 34,675.23
- 21,835.23
12,840.00
-540.00 20,895.23
-750.00 20,145.23
-200.00 19,945.23
-180.00 19,765.23
- 3,488.78
16,276.45
-1,188.78 2,300.00

-2,300.00 0.00

150.00 150.00

-150.00 0.00

246,060.0 246,060.00
0

6,750.00 252,810.00

- 126,796.17
126,013.8

3

- 58,710.00
68,086.17
-1,110.00 57,600.00

- 44,100.00
13.500.00

- 0.00
44,100.00

{unananyen lesvie)
WA INeIURSITURIS AT ainasent

1
w©

108662

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

108682

0413

108882

0413

108682

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0700 -
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- fan)
Ry L

Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Account Name  siyaitfryEawnsainuasma  Account Siatus . Active
Alias Name asratiydannsainuadnta  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Telier |d Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-8-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name @ linouesiataydisunsalnuasma Account Status Active

Alias Name dgrtinoueTatiudannsaivuaania Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. =0.00 ' : Total Dr. =0.00
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Alias Name fiinouaTraiudsunsalwuasain  Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance [nit Br
TJotal Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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